Eppaner
Burgen
Léufer

30-00-2026

STRARENLAUF-CORSA SU STRADA
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

4

KRONOS

Alto Adige
Sudtivol

WWw.crono.bolzano.it |

POS NUM NUM
PETT  CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 28 KERSCHBAUMER Lisa
2 12 KOFLER Elisabeth
3 5 SANTINI Anna
4 44 DEMETZ Sofia
) 47 STUEFER Johanna
ISCRITTI ... 6
NON PARTITI .. 1
49 RIEDER Vanessa
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 46 LANGEBNER Stephanie
2 52 SPOEGLER Jana
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 38 GSCHNELL Nicole
2 37 STAFFLER Nadja
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 27 THALER Karolina Rosa
2 36 ZENI Monica
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0

30-05-2025 / RIVA DI SOTTO-HOCHEPPAN

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

F1 WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

2003
1997
2000
2006
1996

1998 AA

SC MERAN

LC KALTERN

US CERMIS

LC BOZEN RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN

01134 ASV STEINEGG

F2 WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

1992
1994 AA

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIRO
00435 ASC SARNTAL

F3 WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

1983
1975

ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLIT

F4 WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

1972 AA
1973

00435 ASC SARNTAL

TEMPO
FINALE

31'58.4
33'25.0
35'15.9
37'31.9
42'16.8

38'55.1
44'51.2

39'21.2
43'45.0

37'15.6
44'30.2

DISTACCO PNT

TAB

0.0
1'26.6
3'17.5
5'33.5

10'18.4

0.0
5'66.1

0.0
4'23.8

0.0
7'14.6
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POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

SQUALIFICATI

1 1
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

43

48
31

oA wN
~

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

17

NON ARRIVATI

39

SQUALIFICATI

14
40

© O NO OO WN -
©

53
20
35
23
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
32
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 26
2 19
3 42
4 2
5 34

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

0

PALMIERI Alessandra

0

FELICETT! Daniel
DEMETZ Samuel
NUSSBAUMER Damian
DISSERTORI Tobias
ZANON Lukas

FELDERER Gabriel
1
ZORZI Nicolo'

0

REITERER Andreas
PICHLER Fabian
THALER Noe

LANG Christian
MICH Denis

PRENN Andreas
SIMION Gianluca
RAINER Michael
SEEBACHER Hannes

SLANZI Marc
0

0

WIESER Juergen
HERBST Gerhard

RABENSTEINER Wolfgang

MONDINI Andrea
FISCHNALLER Michael

30-05-2025 / RIVA DI SOTTO-HOCHEPPAN

PUNTI

F5 WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

1964

30-00-2026

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

Runcard

M1 MAENNLICH-MASCHILE

1996
2003
2001
1995
1995

2003

1995

AA

LC BOZEN RAIFFEISEN

LC KALTERN

00363 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

TEMPO  DISTACCO PNT

FINALE

43'39.0

24'59.2
25'45.6
28'49.9
30'37.8
34'29.5

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO

M2 MAENNLICH-MASCHILE

1992
1987
1992
1992
1991
1994
1985
1992
1994

1990

LA SPORTIVA
SC MERAN

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN

Runcard

TEAM DAIMA

M3 MAENNLICH-MASCHILE

1978
1978
1981
1980
1981

AA

ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLIT
00363 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

Runcard
RUNAWAY MILANO ASD
Runcard

25'07.8
26'00.6
26'36.3
29'45.1
30'15.8
30'24.9
31'42.1
34'28.3
40'51.4

29'05.7
29'39.0
31'27.7
32'01.6
32'33.0

TAB

0.0

0.0
46.4
3'50.7
5'38.6
9'30.3

0.0
52.8
1'28.5
4'37.3
5'08.0
517.1
6'34.3
9'20.5
15'43.6

0.0
33.3
2'22.0
2'55.9
3'27.3
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“CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

6 16 SCHWARZ Florian
7 50 MAYR Werner
8 11 THALER Eckhard
9 21 TOSI Gianluca
10 45 EGGER Stefan
11 24 WIDMANN Hansjoerg
ISCRITTI ... 12
NON PARTITI .. 1
33 MANDL Markus
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 4 TRATTER Andreas
2 51 ZOGGELER Werner
& 18 DEMETZ Georg
4 10 NERI Diego
5) 29 SPOEGLER Lorenz
6 30 LANCIONI Luigi
7 13 LUNZ Elmar
8 25 OBERRAUCH Harald
ISCRITTI ... 9
NON PARTITI .. 1
15 DURANTE Filippo
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 41 HUBER Peter
2 22 OBERMAIR Hannes
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 125 GROSS Patrick
2 123 GROSS ulrich
3 126 HOLLAND-MORITZ Denisys
4 124 LAMPRECHT Josef
5) 101 PERTOLL Simon
6 109 ANDERGASSEN Klaus
7 127 NEULICHEDL Simon
8 112 MAMMING Wenzel
9 100 KERSCHBAUMER Hannes
10 121 ERB Bernhard

30-05-2025 / RIVA DI SOTTO-HOCHEPPAN

30-00-2026

TEMPO  DISTACCO PNT

PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
1983 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL 33'50.3 4'44.6
1982 34'51.2 5'45.5
1975 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 35221.0 6'15.3
1980 ASD DRIBBLING 37'05.9 8'00.2
1984 ASV EPPANER BURGENLAEU 37'25.0 8'19.3
1982 41'57.0 12'51.3
1979 LC BASECAMP WIPPTAL

M4 MAENNLICH-MASCHILE

1973 AA 00363 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 31'51.5 0.0
1969 ASC ALGUND 32'18.0 26.5
1971 LC BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 32'25.9 34.4
1971 ASD DRIBBLING 33'32.6 1'41.1
1968 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 36'38.8 4'47.3
1966 ASD DRIBBLING 39'51.1 7'59.6
1974 AA 00683 ASV ALDEIN 40'13.6 8'22.1
1972 ASC BERG 41'50.5 9'59.0
1968 Runcard

M5 MAENNLICH-MASCHILE
1959 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLIT 34'11.9 0.0
1961 43'56.3 9'44 .4

JUST 4 FUN RUN
2002 TELEKOM TEAM 23'18.1 0.0
1972 TELEKOM TEAM 24'58.3 1'40.2
1984 29'33.2 6'15.1
1973 TELEKOM TEAM 32'27.6 9'09.5
1991 32'34.0 9'15.9
1993 39'14.9 15'56.8
1973 41'46.9 18'28.8
2002 42'29.7 19'11.6
1988 42'34.1 19'16.0
1977 TEAM PLANER 43'39.9 20'21.8
F8/3
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T NUM

POS  NUM
PETT  CODICE
11 119
12 122
13 118
14 102
15 117
16 113
17 103
18 107
19 106
20 108
21 105
22 104
ISCRITTI ... 28
NON PARTITI 6
110
111
114
115
116
120
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

“CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME

WEITHALER Max
HOLZNER Stefano
RAIFER Vera
PUTZER Evi

SEPPI Susanne
MAMMING Veronika
TSCHIGG Evelyn
AGLIARDI Elena
MAGNABOSCO Paolo
UNTERKIRCHER Stephanie
TROJER Stefan
VONMETZ Johann

TRAFOJER Andreas
WUNDERER Dominik
AINHAUSER Jan
FELDERER Ines
FELDERER Natalie
MERLER Felix

30-05-2025 / RIVA DI SOTTO-HOCHEPPAN

30-00-2026

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

2001
1967
1986
1974
1983
1982
1993
1986
1983
1986
1966
1965

1981
2012
2003
1996
2006
2001

ESPOSTA ORE: 19.39

ASV EPPANER BURGENLAEU
VERA&AMP

ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLIT
ARCH.TV

ARCH.TV

ARCH.TV

ARCH.TV

ARCH.TV

ARCH.TV

LAME DUCKS
LC BOZEN RAIFFEISEN

TEMPO  DISTACCO

FINALE

44'29.9
45'57.8
46'11.8
48'28.5
49'17.9
54'59.8
1:02'53.6
1:02'54.7
1:02'56.2
1:04'51.4
1:04'52.6
1:04'53.6

LA GIURIA

21'11.8
22'39.7
22'53.7
25'10.4
25'59.8
31'41.7
39'35.5
39'36.6
39'38.1
41'33.3
41'34.5
41'35.5

PNT
TAB
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